2024 publishing schedule for WEAT
*Nov 15, 2023

1)  Issue #1 2024
(Texas Water 2024 Issue – Fort Worth, TX, April 9-12)
a)  Advertising/editorial deadline		- Friday, January 26, 2024
b) Kelman send art proofs to WEAT	- Friday, February 9, 2024
c) WEAT send final edits to Kelman	- Friday, February 16, 2024
d) Kelman finish print and send to USPS	- Friday, March 1, 2024

2) Issue #2 2024
a) Advertising/editorial deadline		- Friday, March 8, 2024
b) Kelman send art proofs to WEAT	- Friday, March 22, 2024
c) WEAT send final edits to Kelman	- Wednesday, April 3, 2024
d) Kelman finish print and send to USPS	- Friday, April 12, 2024

3) Issue #3 2024 (conference recap issue)
a) Advertising/editorial deadline		- Friday, May 3, 2024
b) Kelman send art proofs to WEAT	- Friday, May 17, 2024
d) WEAT send final edits to Kelman	- Friday, May 24, 2024
e) Kelman finish print and send to USPS	- Friday, June 7, 2024

4) Issue #4 2024 (WEFTEC issue – Oct 5-9, New Orleans)
a) Advertising/editorial deadline		- Friday, July 5, 2024
b) Kelman send art proofs to WEAT	- Friday, July 19, 2024
c) WEAT send final edits to Kelman	- Friday, July 26, 2024
d) Kelman finish print and send to USPS	- Friday, August 9, 2024

5) Issue #5 2024
a) Advertising/editorial deadline		- Friday, September 6, 2024
b) Kelman send art proofs to WEAT	- Friday, September 20, 2024
c) WEAT send final edits to Kelman	- Friday, September 27, 2024
d) Kelman finish print and send to USPS	- Friday, October 11, 2024

6) Issue #6 2024
a) Advertising/editorial deadline		- Friday, November 1, 2024
b) Kelman send art proofs to WEAT	- Friday, November 15, 2024
c) WEAT send final edits to Kelman	- Friday, November 22, 2024
d) Kelman finish print and send to USPS	- Friday, December 6, 2024


